Servo motor EMMH-AS
538613474 |  | 20.01.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/01
538613474 |  | 20.01.2026
Servo motor EMMH-AS
Characteristics
At a glance
The stainless steel servomotor EMMH-AS in clean design is the ideal solution for the most demanding environmental conditions. Hygienic, robust and compact - perfect

538613474 |  | 20.01.2026
Servo motor EMMH-AS
Type code
001 Series
EMMH Servo motor
002 Motor type
AS AC synchronous
003 Flange size, motors [mm]
68 68
88 88
108 108
138 138
004 Length
M Medium
H Very long
005 Output shaft
Smooth shaft
K Shaft with featherkey according to DIN 6885
006 Radial shaft seal
A With shaft sealing ring, double lip
007 Winding
HS High voltage, standard
008 Electrical connection
S1 Straight plug M17
009 Measuring unit
M Absolute encoder, multi-turn
010 Brake
None
B With brake
011
T Integrated into the winding
52026/01 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
538613474 |  | 20.01.2026
Servo motor EMMH-AS
Datasheet
General technical data – EMMH-AS-68, 88
Flange size, motors [mm] 68 88
Length Medium [M] Very long [H] Medium [M] Very long [H]
Winding High voltage, standard [HS]
Brake None [_] With brake [B] None [_] With brake [B] None [_] With brake [B] None [_] With brake [B]
Nominal operating voltage DC 680 V
Nominal motor current 0.9 A 1.6 A 1.2 A 1.8 A 2.5 A 2.3 A
Continuous stall current 1 A 2.4 A 2.3 A 2.9 A 2.7 A 4.8 A 4.6 A
Nominal power rating of motor 210 W 195 W 375 W 260 W 390 W 620 W 580 W
Nominal torque 0.65 Nm 0.6 Nm 1.15 Nm 0.8 Nm 1.2 Nm 1.9 Nm 1.8 Nm
Peak current 3 A 7.5 A 9.5 A 16.5 A
Peak torque 2.1 Nm 5.9 Nm 6.8 Nm 14.3 Nm
Standstill torque 0.75 Nm 1.9 Nm 1.75 Nm 2.1 Nm 2 Nm 3.95 Nm
Standstill torque constant 1) 0.72 Nm/A 0.67 Nm/A 0.72 Nm/A 0.67 Nm/A 0.76 Nm/A 0.78 Nm/A
Nominal rotary speed 3,100 rpm
Max. rotational speed 9,620 rpm 8,900 rpm 9,650 rpm 8,650 rpm
Max. mechanical speed 10,000 rpm 8,000 rpm
Max. brake no-load speed – 12,000 rpm – 12,000 rpm – 10,000 rpm – 10,000 rpm
Angular acceleration 100,000 rad/s²
Motor constant 0.68 Nm/A 1.88 Nm/A
Voltage constant, phase-to-
phase
49.1 mVmin 53.6 mVmin 49.6 mVmin 55.3 mVmin
Electric time constant 1.8 ms 2.2 ms 3.5 ms 3.9 ms
Thermal time constant 46 min 55 min 61 min 62 min
Thermal resistance 1.66 K/W 1.25 K/W 1.14 K/W 1.01 K/W
Number of pole pairs 5
Phase-phase winding resist-
ance
21.3 Ohm 4.8 Ohm 3.6 Ohm 1.8 Ohm
Phase-phase winding induct-
ance
37.5 mH 10.7 mH 12.5 mH 7 mH
Winding longitudinal inductivi-
ty Ld (phase)
14.44 mH 4.12 mH 4.81 mH 2.7 mH
Winding cross inductivity Lq